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Description

199412220003
72201

12/22/1994
01:31:35 PM

CAPSTEAD
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199412270003
73181

12/27/1994
10:17:50 AM

CAPSTEAD
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199311220003
72061

199412270003
73191

12/27/1994
10:17:51 AM

CAPSTEAD
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199402030000
36471

199412220003
72171

12/22/1994
01:31:32 PM

CAPSTEAD
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199412220003
72211

12/22/1994
01:31:36 PM

CAPSTEAD
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199412220003
72221

12/22/1994
01:31:37 PM

CAPSTEAD
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199312230004
12941

199412220003
72181

12/22/1994
01:31:33 PM

CAPSTEAD
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199310200003
25551

199412220003
72191

12/22/1994
01:31:34 PM

CAPSTEAD
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199312130003
98911

199412270003
73171

12/27/1994
10:17:49 AM

CAPSTEAD
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199312230004
11831


