Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CAPSTEAD INC; Date Recorded= 1994;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199412220003 72201	12/22/1994 01:31:35 PM	CAPSTEAD INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK						
199412270003 73181	12/27/1994 10:17:50 AM	CAPSTEAD INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199311220003 72061	
199412270003 73191	12/27/1994 10:17:51 AM	CAPSTEAD INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199402030000 36471	
199412220003 72171	12/22/1994 01:31:32 PM	CAPSTEAD INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK						
199412220003 72211	12/22/1994 01:31:36 PM	CAPSTEAD INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK						
199412220003 72221	12/22/1994 01:31:37 PM	CAPSTEAD INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199312230004 12941	
199412220003 72181	12/22/1994 01:31:33 PM	CAPSTEAD INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199310200003 25551	
199412220003 72191	12/22/1994 01:31:34 PM	CAPSTEAD INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199312130003 98911	
199412270003 73171	12/27/1994 10:17:49 AM	CAPSTEAD INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199312230004 11831	